Date

Business Services
Important Dates
Summer 2024

Item

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

1st Day to Register for Summer 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Fee Assessment Summer 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Email Notification to Students Web Bills Available

Monday, May 6, 2024

U card available for Summer Session

Monday, May 6, 2024

Acceptance of student fees with Financial Aid

Monday, May 6, 2024

Financial Aid applied to AR

Monday, May 13, 2024

Full and 1st 8 Week Sessions Begin

Monday, May 13, 2024

1st Instalilment Due

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Late Registration fee - Begin charging Full and First 8 week sessions

Friday, May 17, 2024

Refund process begins based on SAP

Monday, May 27, 2024

Holiday Memorial Day - No Classes, Offices Closed

Saturday, June 1, 2024

2nd Installment Due

Monday, June 3, 2024

2nd Installment Late Fee Applies

Monday, June 17, 2024

Second 8 Week Session Begins

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Late Registration fee - Begin charging Second 8 week session

Monday, July 1, 2024

3rd Installment Due

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

First 8 Week Session Ends

Thursday, July 4, 2024

July 4th holiday - No Classes, Offices Closed

Friday, July 5, 2024

3rd Installment Late Fee Applies

Monday, July 8, 2024

5 Week Session Begins

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Late Registration fee - Begin charging 5 week session

Friday, August 9, 2024

Full, Second 8 Week and 5 Week Sessions End

Friday, August 9, 2024

Summer Session Ends

Refund Schedule Summer 2024

% Full 1st (8 Week) 2nd (8 Week) Educator (5 wk)
90% 5/13 - 5/15 5/13 - 5/15 6/17 - 6/19 7/8 -7/10
75% 5/16 - 5/20 5/16 - 5/20 6/20 - 6/24 7/11-7/15
50% 5/21 - 5/23 5/21 - 5/23 6/25 - 6/27 7/16 - 7/18
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